

Chicki Tdk North To Konyon / 11/11/67 ST

1902

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

OS SBD-20-22

Reguscu DIVISION

13 egdascu SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

St. Poldner / Konyon

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/2)	Setting out working bench marks - do - do - - complete				
	1.00 Nos (T.M.B.P-01)				
	@ Rs. 3675 = 05 / each - Rs.				3675 = 00
2/2	Reference pillars.				
	3.00 Nos (T.M.B.P-01)				
	@ Rs. 1674 = 57 / each - Rs.				5024 = 00
3/3	clearing & grubbing of road land. do -				
	0.225 Hae (T.M.B.P-02)				
	@ Rs. 5133 = 76 / Hae - Rs.				11505 = 00
4/4	Box cutting excavation - do - do - complete.				
	78.75 m ³ (T.M.B.P-02)				
	@ Rs. 74 = 16 / m ³ - Rs.				5840 = 00
5/5	Construction of embankment - do - - do - all complete.				
	1478.50 m ³ (T.M.B.P-03)				
	@ Rs. 150 = 38 / m ³ - Rs.				222337 = 00
6/6	Construction of Subgrade and earth shoulder - do - do - complete.				
	549.14 m ³ (T.M.B.P-04)				
	@ Rs. 176 = 258 / m ³ - Rs.				96967 = 00

Continuation

G.O. 2 Rs. 3,45,348 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F = 16.	3,45	348.200
7/7			Granular Subbase		
			(G.S. 3) with good binding		
			material - do - do exp.		
			413.03 m ³ (T.M.B.P.-04)		
			@ Rs. 226 = 75/m ³ - Rs. 861		890.200
8/8			A.R.M. 90/121 1050 k		
			Stone dressing		
			- do - do - Complete		
			215.16 m ³ (T.M.B.P.-05)		
			@ Rs. 2651 = 56/m ³ - Rs. 5,70,510 =		a
9/9			prime coat 1050 k		
			554 - do - do Complete		
			2868.75 m ² (T.M.B.P.-05)		
			@ Rs. 4487/m ² - Rs. 128,724 =		a
10/10			Tack coat with R&T		
			- do - do - Complete		
			2868.75 m ² (T.M.B.P.-05)		
			@ Rs. 15245/m ² - Rs. 44,322 =		a
11/11			Mix Seal Surface		
			20 mm thick - do - do - Complete job.		
			2868.75 m ² (T.M.B.P.-06)		
			@ Rs. 201245/m ² - Rs. 5,77,910 =		a
12/12			Kilometre Stone		
			2.00 Nos. (T.M.B.P.-06)		
			@ Rs. 1964 = 72/each - Rs. 3929 =		a

Continuation

C.O. = Rs. 25,32,630 = a

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P = 6.25.32		630 = m
13/13	200m Stone				
	3.00 Nos (T.M.B.P-06)				
	@ Rs. 553257/each				Rs. 166120
14/14	Boundary pillars.				
	32.00 Nos (T.M.B.P-06)				
	@ Rs. 461263/each				Rs. 1477200
15/15	Traffic syringe.				
	16.00 Nos (T.M.B.P-06)				
	@ Rs. 3642210/each				Rs. 58274200
16/16	600mm circular				
	4.00 Nos (T.M.B.P-06)				
	@ Rs. 491402/each				Rs. 1965600
17/17	600mm x 450mm				
	2.00 Nos (T.M.B.P-06)				
	@ Rs. 462196/each				Rs. 924400
18/18	900mm octagone				
	4.00 Nos (T.M.B.P-06)				
	@ Rs. 8809289/each				Rs. 35240000
19/19	Road Marking with				
	hot asphalt - do - Cpl.				
	150.00 m ² (T.M.B.P-06)				
	@ Rs. 73544/m ²				Rs. 11031600
20/20	Cable duct pipe				
	22.50m (T.M.B.P-07)				
	@ Rs. 83497/m				Rs. 1878700

Continuation

C.O 2 Rs. 28,00,580 = m

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F = Rs. 28,00,			580 = 20
21/21	Direction & place Board				
	1.00 No (T.M.B.P - 07)				
	@ Rs. 2690 = 14/each - Rs. 2690 = 20				
22/22	A/round fixing 'logo' and sign boards -				
	do do complete.				
	3.00 No (T.M.B.P - 07)				
	@ Rs. 8764 = 85/each - Rs. 26295 = 20				
23/23	Planting trees				
	75.00 No (T.M.B.P - 07)				
	@ Rs. 819 = 92/each - Rs. 61494 = 20				
	Rs. 28,91,059 = 20				
	Add G.S.T @ 12% - (+) Rs. 346927 = 20				
	Add Labour Cess @ 1% - (+) Rs. 28911 = 20				
	Rs. 32,66,897 = 20				
	Deduction for below ex per agreement Rate @ 0.10% = (-) Rs. 3267 = 20				
	Rs. 32,63,630 = 20				
	Less previous payment (-) Rs. 1827633 = 00				
	Rs. 14,35,997 = 20				
13/12/22 JE	13/01/2023	13/01/2023	13/01/2023	13/01/2023	

Continuation